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Dipendente
NOLLI ALESSANDRA
MORESCHI DINO
URTINI DANIELA
RONCHI LOREDANA
OTTOLINI GIOVANNI PIETRO
BIANCOSPINO ADELIA
MAESTRI CATIA
AGAROSSI MARINELLA
PISTONI ANNA
BOLSIERI ROSA
LOTTICI ANNA
VIGOLINI PIERPAOLO
DESTEFANI GIUSEPPINA
MANINI SILVIA
MORTARETTO ARIANNA GIOVANNA
TOMASELLI SILVIA
MAZZOLINI PAOLA
DALL'ASTA MICHELA
DURANTE ADOLFO
BOTTI MICHELA
CAMBIANO ROSA
RICCIARDI ANNA
MICHELOTTI SONIA
ESPOSITO TERESA
RACHIELI CATERINA
BIANCHI SILVIA
GENNARO LAURA
MANFREDI LAURA
SPELTA GABRIELLA
LOMBARDI MARIA
BERTE' STEFANIA MARIA
BACCIARELLI GIOVANNA
COLANTUONO MARIA INCORONATA
RODINI BARBARA JESSICA
FEROLDI SIMONA
GHILOTTI AURELIA
VOLPI ELISA LUIGIA
Sostegno
DENZA OLGA
NICITA VALENTINA
CAMMARATA SELENE
Inglese
BELLANOVA COLOMBA
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TOTALE
PUNTI

351
341
269
267
266
253
249
248
229
208
200
189
159
155
141
140
135
135
132
129
94
89
88
87
76
74
64
63
60
59
55
45
34
51
34
29
22

75
39
101

41

ANNI
scuola
titolatia

34
34
25
23
25
24
24
22
21
12
15
15
6
13
5
11
13
1
4
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PUNTI

PUNTI

Anzianita Famiglia

332
329
256
242
254
241
236
221
214
189
176
158
141
146
124
116
118
109
120
129
94
70
85
77
70
68
54
50
52
50
46
30
18
39
34
26
22

66
27
85

30
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PUNTI
Titoli

13
12
13
13
12
12
13
18
12
13
12
22
12
0
17
12
17
17
12
0
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La Dirigente Scolastica

Paola Premi
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